
ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY CIUTAT COMTAL

LUGAR: LLEIDA

FECHA: 2 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,05 0,00 5,03

LARGE 13461 I I Neville Magic Loyalty 2437558 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,23

LARGE 14616 I I Arghala Hori 174519 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,00

LARGE 13320 I I Fred Fun Forever 2437553 Zampican 0,00 5,41 ELIM.

LARGE 16629 I I Leak de Eum acan 2290243 Valles Club Cani ELIM. 0,00 4,51

LARGE 13745 I I Aura Chloe de Can Clarens 2410150 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 4,73 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 16541 I I Macarena 2598729 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,05 5,00 5,13

INTERMEDIATE 15036 I I Harry Pot ter de L'Almozara 177911 La Princesa 0,00 4,80 5,00 4,34

INTERMEDIATE 18268 I I Smart  As a Whip Fly High Be Fast 2517952 Zarajum p 0,00 5,46 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 14278 I I Bleu Perle Lady Rita 169852 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 4,38

MEDIUM 16719 I I Lillemor No t iene Manacor 0,00 4,26 5,00 4,15

MEDIUM 15060 I I Tokyo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal 10,00 4,49 0,00 4,54

MEDIUM 14121 I I Azulian Always First 2186951 Agilcan 0,00 4,24 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 18071 I I Wacky Races' Gang Kai-M 2491159 Connect ing Dogs ELIM. 0,00 4,64

SMALL (S) 15345 I I Dora 182513 Euskadi 0,00 4,21 ELIM.

SMALL (XS) 12890 I I Nabis des Plaines du Minervois 2441517 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 4,53

LARGE 12653 I I I Trek de Xonnydeby 2399180 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,54

INTERMEDIATE 15866 I I I Cupra 2607584 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 6,00

INTERMEDIATE 13406 I I I Apollón Gates of Heaven 2456481 Badalona 0,00 5,39 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 12550 I I I Thay 164839 Ciutat  Comtal NO PRES. 0,00 5,61

MEDIUM 12955 I I I Lasborras Just  a Black Killer 2412130 Zarajum p 0,00 5,55 0,00 5,72

MEDIUM 14975 I I I Ciadfa Charly 2551987 L'Horta Nord 0,00 4,93 0,00 4,95

MEDIUM 14635 I I I Hilda de Alveracan 2484485 Coruña 5,00 5,27 0,00 5,51

SMALL (S) 14592 I I I Wacky Races' Gang Son of Krypton 2510315 Connect ing Dogs 0,00 5,27 12,15 4,04

SMALL (S) 16217 I I I Wildest  Dream s Accept  That  I 'M Wonderful 2566012 Yenyekan 0,00 4,90 ELIM.

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY CIUTAT COMTAL

LUGAR: LLEIDA

FECHA: 3 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 5,23 0,00 5,26

LARGE 13745 I I Aura Chloe de Can Clarens 2410150 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,36 5,00 4,90

LARGE 15646 I I Air land Fight  for you Dream s 2562518 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 5,52

INTERMEDIATE 13841 I I Maysa 153207 Valles Club Cani 0,00 5,29 0,00 5,15

INTERMEDIATE 14278 I I Bleu Perle Lady Rita 169852 Zarajum p 0,00 4,84 0,00 5,10

INTERMEDIATE 16541 I I Macarena 2598729 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,64 5,00 5,30

INTERMEDIATE 15675 I I Bella 183368 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 4,76 10,00 4,99

INTERMEDIATE 15069 I I Neu 181076 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 5,28

INTERMEDIATE 13584 I I Lubba Nyaja 174623 Mercenarios Dog La Val ELIM. 0,00 5,16

INTERMEDIATE 10483 I I Mona de Chester 2315690 L'Horta Nord 0,00 5,22 ELIM.

MEDIUM 14726 I I Azulian Cookie Monster 2482856 Manacor 0,00 5,60 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 18071 I I Wacky Races' Gang Kai-M 2491159 Connect ing Dogs 5,00 5,57 0,00 5,70

SMALL (XS) 12890 I I Nabis des Plaines du Minervois 2441517 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 4,17 0,00 4,68

LARGE 11870 I I I Delta 165063 Dogit 0,00 5,49 10,00 5,91

LARGE 14265 I I I Bicho 2358980 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 6,02

LARGE 14268 I I I Gizmo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 5,21

INTERMEDIATE 13928 I I I Ast ra Jara 2315816 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,34 0,00 5,92

INTERMEDIATE 15866 I I I Cupra 2607584 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 5,87 0,00 6,31

INTERMEDIATE 12550 I I I Thay 164839 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,26 NO PRES.

MEDIUM 14699 I I I Ygrit te Wild Wolf's Paradise 2469354 Xanastur 5,00 5,18 0,00 6,15

MEDIUM 12955 I I I Lasborras Just  a Black Killer 2412130 Zarajum p 5,00 5,06 0,00 5,85

MEDIUM 14975 I I I Ciadfa Charly 2551987 L'Horta Nord 0,00 4,98 ELIM.

MEDIUM 13789 I I I Sunny 174821 Magic Agilit y Team 0,00 4,51 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 14592 I I I Wacky Races' Gang Son of Krypton 2510315 Connect ing Dogs 0,00 5,17 5,00 5,29

SMALL (S) 10002 I I I Lara Croft  of Jack and Co 2330936 Mikan 10,94 4,46 0,00 5,57

SMALL (S) 13786 I I I Amromeka Epic Gir l 2143899 Badalona 0,00 5,27 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 14697 I I I Azulian Come Into My Life 2482855 Topcan 0,00 5,23 ELIM.

CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY CIUTAT COMTAL

LUGAR: LLEIDA

FECHA: 4 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 12569 I I Boss 168730 Baix Llobregat 0,00 4,95 0,00 5,76

LARGE 16611 I I Bellat r ix No t iene Zarajum p 10,00 5,17 0,00 6,22

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal 10,00 4,94 0,00 5,62

LARGE 11782 I I Shappa de Cadoo Dog Kings 2295456 L'Almozara Can Bosc 15,00 5,10 0,00 6,02

LARGE 13461 I I Neville Magic Loyalty 2437558 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,91

LARGE 13745 I I Aura Chloe de Can Clarens 2410150 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,40

INTERMEDIATE 15036 I I Harry Pot ter de L'Almozara 177911 La Princesa 0,00 4,50 0,00 5,14

INTERMEDIATE 18268 I I Smart  As a Whip Fly High Be Fast 2517952 Zarajum p 0,00 5,25 5,00 6,39

INTERMEDIATE 16541 I I Macarena 2598729 Indog María de Huerva 5,00 5,01 0,00 5,88

INTERMEDIATE 16158 I I Lovi No t iene Arta 10,00 4,24 0,00 5,95

INTERMEDIATE 13584 I I Lubba Nyaja 174623 Mercenarios Dog La Val 47,36 3,16 0,00 5,46

INTERMEDIATE 17803 I I BTW I 'M Bite Full of Rush 2612964 Dogit ELIM. 0,00 6,17

INTERMEDIATE 14278 I I Bleu Perle Lady Rita 169852 Zarajum p 0,00 4,28 ELIM.

MEDIUM 14726 I I Azulian Cookie Monster 2482856 Manacor 10,00 4,99 0,00 5,52

MEDIUM 14121 I I Azulian Always First 2186951 Agilcan 30,00 4,01 0,00 5,64

MEDIUM 13464 I I Lia 172701 Rivalcan ELIM. 0,00 5,91

MEDIUM 16719 I I Lillemor No t iene Manacor ELIM. 0,00 5,01

SMALL (S) 15333 I I Fibi No t iene Baix Llobregat 0,00 3,55 0,00 4,47

SMALL (S) 15345 I I Dora 182513 Euskadi 0,00 3,61 ELIM.

LARGE 16550 I I I Air land Golden City 2600505 Vilcan 0,00 5,46 5,00 6,52

LARGE 12653 I I I Trek de Xonnydeby 2399180 Pawer 5,00 5,26 0,00 5,56

LARGE 11870 I I I Delta 165063 Dogit ELIM. 0,00 6,09

LARGE 11567 I I I Mcnulty Star light 162359 Almussafes 0,00 5,35 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 11418 I I I Shadow of Aire Selene 2352416 Costa Azahar 0,00 5,40 0,00 6,20

MEDIUM 14845 I I I Hunterfull Zoom in on Me 2516021 Elite Dogs ELIM. 0,00 6,35

MEDIUM 11469 I I I Canastera I I I  del Marism eño 162159 Ras ELIM. 0,00 5,90

MEDIUM 13038 I I I Kunfu Panda de L'Almozara 165457 Indog María de Huerva ELIM. 0,00 5,68

SMALL (S) 16434 I I I L'Almozara You Are My Vitam in 2609354 Badalona 0,00 5,39 0,00 6,57

SMALL (S) 15433 I I I Devongem Adventure Time 2404249 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,19 6,12 5,50

SMALL (S) 12956 I I I Aucanada Always Chase your Dream s 2412194 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 6,31

AGILITY JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY CIUTAT COMTAL

LUGAR: LLEIDA

FECHA: 5 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15646 I I Air land Fight  for you Dream s 2562518 Zarajum p 5,00 5,74 0,00 5,76

LARGE 12569 I I Boss 168730 Baix Llobregat 10,00 5,60 0,00 5,19

LARGE 10905 I I Fatum 154489 L'Almozara Can Bosc 10,00 4,83 0,00 4,89

LARGE 14838 I I Keyla 177757 Ciutat  Comtal 18,56 3,28 0,00 4,87

LARGE 14998 I I Apu Born in the North 2512865 La Dam a ELIM. 0,00 5,46

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 5,34

LARGE 13461 I I Neville Magic Loyalty 2437558 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,13

LARGE 12484 I I Anuk 145244 La Jungla ELIM. 0,00 4,91

LARGE 16629 I I Leak de Eum acan 2290243 Valles Club Cani 0,00 4,82 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 15069 I I Neu 181076 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 5,73 0,00 5,28

INTERMEDIATE 16541 I I Macarena 2598729 Indog María de Huerva 5,00 5,60 0,00 5,35

INTERMEDIATE 15036 I I Harry Pot ter de L'Almozara 177911 La Princesa 0,00 5,03 5,00 4,47

INTERMEDIATE 16715 I I Frida 189485 Manacor 11,16 3,93 0,00 5,53

INTERMEDIATE 13841 I I Maysa 153207 Valles Club Cani ELIM. 0,00 5,49

INTERMEDIATE 13584 I I Lubba Nyaja 174623 Mercenarios Dog La Val ELIM. 0,00 5,11

MEDIUM 15060 I I Tokyo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 4,39 0,00 4,24

MEDIUM 15643 I I Hunterfull Blaze of Glory 2598765 L'Horta Nord 0,00 4,39 13,46 3,88

MEDIUM 17918 I I Nebula de L'Almozara 185740 Dogit ELIM. 0,00 5,22

MEDIUM 14726 I I Azulian Cookie Monster 2482856 Manacor 0,00 5,43 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 12890 I I Nabis des Plaines du Minervois 2441517 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 3,28 0,00 4,51

LARGE 16550 I I I Air land Golden City 2600505 Vilcan 0,00 6,13 0,00 5,51

LARGE 11579 I I I Sansa 159307 Maresm e 0,00 5,88 0,00 5,45

LARGE 15317 I I I Arghala I katz 174520 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,32

INTERMEDIATE 13873 I I I Smart  As a Whip a Heartbreaker 2451284 Zarajum p 10,00 6,16 0,00 5,48

INTERMEDIATE 13928 I I I Ast ra Jara 2315816 Indog María de Huerva ELIM. 0,00 5,39

MEDIUM 14622 I I I Asmoan Master Class 2459465 Pawer 0,00 5,45 0,00 5,45

MEDIUM 14254 I I I Voraz de L'Almozara 2474284 Indog María de Huerva 10,00 5,76 0,00 5,54

MEDIUM 14119 I I I Nice of You to Come Bye Day Já Vu 2305146 Mi Perro 10 10,00 5,09 0,00 5,00

MEDIUM 11325 I I I Becka de I lla I lusion 2372871 Badalona 0,00 5,84 ELIM.

MEDIUM 12891 I I I Rubyredrose 2404256 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,43 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 16434 I I I L'Almozara You Are My Vitam in 2609354 Badalona 0,00 6,05 0,00 5,89

SMALL (S) 14697 I I I Azulian Come Into My Life 2482855 Topcan 17,35 4,54 0,00 5,29

SMALL (S) 14592 I I I Wacky Races' Gang Son of Krypton 2510315 Connect ing Dogs ELIM. 0,00 5,61

JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB

AGILITY



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY CIUTAT COMTAL

LUGAR: LLEIDA

FECHA: 6 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,16 0,00 5,00

LARGE 16629 I I Leak de Eum acan 2290243 Valles Club Cani 0,00 4,72 5,64 4,32

LARGE 15894 I I Euler No t iene Les Fonts 9,85 3,80 0,00 4,72

LARGE 15646 I I Air land Fight  for you Dream s 2562518 Zarajum p 10,00 5,05 0,00 5,99

LARGE 11447 I I Fly 160054 Yenyekan 10,00 5,23 0,00 5,49

LARGE 13320 I I Fred Fun Forever 2437553 Zampican 0,00 5,63 15,00 4,64

LARGE 14616 I I Arghala Hori 174519 Pawer 0,00 5,41 ELIM.

LARGE 13745 I I Aura Chloe de Can Clarens 2410150 L'Almozara Can Bosc NO PRES. 0,00 5,45

INTERMEDIATE 14278 I I Bleu Perle Lady Rita 169852 Zarajum p 5,00 4,67 0,00 5,11

INTERMEDIATE 13841 I I Maysa 153207 Valles Club Cani 10,00 4,79 0,00 5,08

MEDIUM 15060 I I Tokyo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 4,37 0,00 4,82

MEDIUM 15643 I I Hunterfull Blaze of Glory 2598765 L'Horta Nord 0,00 4,76 8,78 3,85

MEDIUM 16719 I I Lillemor No t iene Manacor 10,00 3,90 0,00 5,04

MEDIUM 12944 I I Azulian Bombast ic 2362771 Topcan ELIM. 0,00 5,59

MEDIUM 13938 I I Piston 174027 Somnium ELIM. 0,00 5,21

SMALL (S) 12890 I I Nabis des Plaines du Minervois 2441517 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 4,11 0,00 4,67

LARGE 13797 I I I N'Maisha de Scofos 2251640 Miramar 5,00 5,55 0,00 5,73

LARGE 10432 I I I Maggie 2291268 Pawer 0,00 5,44 5,00 5,47

LARGE 14280 I I I Dest iny 2490367 Vila-Real 10,00 5,58 0,00 5,96

LARGE 15078 I I I Echo 181087 Maresm e ELIM. 0,00 5,84

LARGE 10906 I I I Lion 159238 Almussafes ELIM. 0,00 5,72

LARGE 12653 I I I Trek de Xonnydeby 2399180 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 5,68

LARGE 14268 I I I Gizmo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 5,26

INTERMEDIATE 12550 I I I Thay 164839 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,73 0,00 5,81

INTERMEDIATE 13406 I I I Apollón Gates of Heaven 2456481 Badalona ELIM. 0,00 5,56

INTERMEDIATE 14790 I I I Molly 178234 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,84 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 13928 I I I Ast ra Jara 2315816 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,62 ELIM.

MEDIUM 13789 I I I Sunny 174821 Magic Agilty Team 2,42 4,33 0,00 4,83

MEDIUM 14975 I I I Ciadfa Charly 2551987 L'Horta Nord 0,00 5,23 5,00 5,27

MEDIUM 13038 I I I Kunfu Panda de L'Almozara 165457 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 4,99 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 14697 I I I Azulian Come Into My Life 2482855 Topcan 0,00 5,12 0,00 5,43

SMALL (S) 10002 I I I Lara Croft  of Jack and Co 2330936 Mikan 5,00 4,75 0,00 5,16

SMALL (S) 14789 I I I Luckie 178235 Indog María de Huerva ELIM. 0,00 5,18

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY TERCANS

LUGAR: PONTEVEDRA

FECHA: 12 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 17802 I I Paradise Kiss to Shark Zanzibar 2640366 Coruña 5,00 5,01 0,00 6,00

LARGE 16204 I I Daster 2519410 Patas 10,00 4,54 0,00 5,83

INTERMEDIATE 13108 I I Xunco 171310 Tercans 0,00 5,06 0,00 4,93

INTERMEDIATE 16154 I I Bet ty de los Parejos 2357673 Thunderdogs Galicia 5,00 4,78 0,00 5,29

INTERMEDIATE 16419 I I Era 188063 Wecan 5,00 4,15 0,00 5,11

INTERMEDIATE 16309 I I Eko 175105 Tercans 0,00 4,84 5,00 4,26

MEDIUM 12828 I I Cooper 164458 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 4,19 ELIM.

SMALL (XS) 14507 I I Maui 175115 Wecan ELIM. 0,00 4,16

LARGE 13471 I I I Bandit 168841 Cubas ELIM. 0,00 5,64

INTERMEDIATE 10986 I I I Xabre 160219 Tercans 0,00 5,06 ELIM.

CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY TERCANS

LUGAR: PONTEVEDRA

FECHA: 13 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15770 I I Onza 184839 Tercans 0,00 5,14 5,00 4,44

LARGE 18041 I I Moka 184847 Thunderdogs Galicia ELIM. 0,00 5,45

LARGE 15391 I I Maya 181888 Cococan ELIM. 0,00 4,69

LARGE 16204 I I Daster 2519410 Patas 0,00 4,88 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 16419 I I Era 188063 Wecan 0,00 4,62 0,00 4,76

INTERMEDIATE 16309 I I Eko 175105 Tercans ELIM. 0,00 5,13

MEDIUM 12828 I I Cooper 164458 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 4,29 0,00 4,33

SMALL (S) 14905 I I Hana 2516766 Patas 0,00 4,49 ELIM.

SMALL (XS) 14507 I I Maui 175115 Wecan ELIM. 0,00 3,77

LARGE 13471 I I I Bandit 168841 Cubas 0,00 5,00 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 10986 I I I Xabre 160219 Tercans 0,00 4,81 ELIM.

AGILITY JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY VALLES CLUB CANI

LUGAR: BARCELONA

FECHA: 25 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 17939 I I Mitsuko Kika of Maranns Home 2182215 Maresm e ELIM. 0,00 5,73

LARGE 13178 I I N'Rolo de la Squadra Di Radja 2431218 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,45

LARGE 16586 I I Air land Forever Wild 2562520 Iguala2 0,00 5,52 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 14601 I I Molly 177766 Badalona 5,00 4,54 0,00 4,68

INTERMEDIATE 12541 I I Ona 165428 Miramar ELIM. 0,00 5,34

INTERMEDIATE 15660 I I Sura de Guardian de los Sueños 171406 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,31

INTERMEDIATE 15180 I I Pruna 181068 Miramar ELIM. 0,00 5,21

MEDIUM 15060 I I Tokyo No t iene Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,11 0,00 5,08

MEDIUM 15127 I I Gin 181070 Ebre 0,00 4,43 0,00 4,71

MEDIUM 13464 I I Lia 172701 Rivalcan ELIM. 0,00 5,53

SMALL (S) 16474 I I L'Almozara I  Am Wild Storm 2609353 L'Almozara Can Bosc 5,00 6,34 0,00 6,26

SMALL (S) 15649 I I Lluna No t iene Canic 0,00 4,76 5,00 4,29

SMALL (S) 15346 I I Asturshelkie Dont  Stop Me Now 2497789 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,85

SMALL (S) 17846 I I Prince de Torkentall 2383246 Osona 0,00 4,55 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 12890 I I Nabis des Plaines du Minervois 2441517 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 4,11 0,00 4,75

LARGE 14265 I I I Bicho 2358980 Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 5,96 0,00 5,98

LARGE 10676 I I I Ambar 158898 Sa Roca 13,67 4,71 0,00 5,48

LARGE 13517 I I I Valent 168720 Santa Quiter ia ELIM. 0,00 5,37

INTERMEDIATE 11418 I I I Shadow of Aire Selene 2352416 Costa Azahar 5,00 6,25 0,00 5,94

INTERMEDIATE 12550 I I I Thay 164839 Ciutat  Comtal 5,00 6,13 0,00 5,75

INTERMEDIATE 13520 I I I Be Xt reme Have Faith in your Dest iny 2442386 Zarajum p 0,00 6,42 ELIM.

MEDIUM 10255 I I I Lillypop de la vie Pastorale de Vap 156501 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,72

SMALL (S) 15453 I I I Spartan Wocker Beryl 2555609 Canic 0,00 6,09 0,00 5,66

SMALL (S) 14745 I I I Devongem Pride Rock 2534594 Canic ELIM. 0,00 5,57

SMALL (S) 15341 I I I Ewa Selene Consensus 2589357 Maresm e ELIM. 0,00 5,00

JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB

AGILITY



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY VALLES CLUB CANI

LUGAR: BARCELONA

FECHA: 26 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 16586 I I Air land Forever Wild 2562520 Iguala2 0,00 5,75 0,00 6,03

LARGE 13178 I I N'Rolo de la Squadra Di Radja 2431218 L'Almozara Can Bosc 10,00 5,28 0,00 5,07

LARGE 16619 I I Fosco 2598728 Somnium 10,00 4,40 0,00 5,67

LARGE 13745 I I Aura Chloe de Can Clarens 2410150 L'Almozara Can Bosc 15,00 5,64 0,00 5,00

LARGE 15541 I I Khas 181077 Ciutat  Comtal ELIM. 0,00 5,46

LARGE 13320 I I Fred Fun Forever 2437553 Zampican ELIM. 0,00 5,45

LARGE 15764 I I Artem isa de Ursuskai 182065 Vila-Real ELIM. 0,00 5,40

INTERMEDIATE 11312 I I Ona 160567 Badalona 5,00 5,64 0,00 5,41

INTERMEDIATE 15180 I I Pruna 181068 Miramar 5,00 5,10 0,00 5,19

INTERMEDIATE 11864 I I Donatella Versace de Scint illa's Hatchery 2345912 Badalona 0,00 4,81 5,00 5,03

INTERMEDIATE 15012 I I Mei 2531972 Vila-Real 0,00 5,15 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 11631 I I Brooklyn de Torkentall 2352634 Maresm e 0,00 4,26 0,00 4,24

SMALL (S) 16300 I I De la Mar de Be Asterix 2598918 Rivalcan ELIM. 0,00 5,36

SMALL (XS) 15610 I I Kira 183425 Canic 5,00 4,69 0,00 5,09

SMALL (XS) 15182 I I Fari 181096 Rivalcan ELIM. 0,00 5,04

SMALL (XS) 14342 I I Corralet  Avi I I 2411057 Rivalcan ELIM. 0,00 4,66

LARGE 14596 I I I You Know Dash Best  My Dream  (FCI ) 2511278 Costa Azahar 0,00 5,89 0,00 6,34

LARGE 15985 I I I Furia 188377 Cornella 0,00 5,75 5,00 6,41

LARGE 11408 I I I Vipper 162921 Canic 0,00 5,54 5,00 6,20

LARGE 11900 I I I T'Míst ica de Scofos 2326547 La Daga 5,00 5,27 0,00 5,73

LARGE 13514 I I I Deejay Blue I ce de la Mano Charra 2467716 Neo Reus 16,17 4,36 0,00 6,44

LARGE 13963 I I I Sya de la Solanilla 2186681 Santa Quiter ia 25,27 4,45 0,00 5,92

LARGE 10676 I I I Ambar 158898 Sa Roca ELIM. 0,00 5,70

LARGE 11418 I I I Shadow of Aire Selene 2352416 Costa Azahar 0,00 5,51 0,00 6,06

MEDIUM 14124 I I I La Pasion Turka Gamusino 159015 Neo Reus 5,00 4,95 0,00 5,96

MEDIUM 13346 I I I Malum a Baby 173117 Rivalcan 10,00 5,31 0,00 5,90

SMALL (S) 15341 I I I Ewa Selene Consensus 2589357 Maresm e ELIM. 0,00 5,57

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY VALLES CLUB CANI

LUGAR: BARCELONA

FECHA: 27 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 16586 I I Air land Forever Wild 2562520 Iguala2 10,00 4,81 0,00 6,16

LARGE 13632 I I Elton 174038 Alpha ELIM. 0,00 5,37

INTERMEDIATE 13196 I I Cachirulo de L'Almozara 2018139 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,31

INTERMEDIATE 11864 I I Donatella Versace de Scit illa's Hatchery 2345912 Badalona NO PRES. 0,00 5,70

MEDIUM 16155 I I Art ik No t iene Maresm e ELIM. 0,00 4,07

SMALL (S) 16474 I I L'Almozara I  Am Wild Storm 2609353 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 6,35 0,00 6,09

SMALL (S) 16300 I I De la Mar de Be Asterix 2598918 Rivalcan 5,00 5,34 0,00 5,61

SMALL (XS) 15610 I I Kira 183425 Canic ELIM. 0,00 4,06

LARGE 12316 I I I Llum  de Eum acan 2357822 Valles Club Cani 0,00 5,78 0,00 5,76

INTERMEDIATE 15125 I I I Shadow 181078 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,19 0,00 5,33

MEDIUM 10639 I I I Franchica Cojonuda de Rioja Selección 147382 L'Almozara Can Bosc ELIM. 0,00 5,16

SMALL (S) 15453 I I I Spartan Wocker Beryl 2555609 Canic ELIM. 0,00 5,81

SMALL (S) 16472 I I I L'Almozara Cero Cero Siete My Nam e is Set 2609351 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,30 ELIM.

CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY PAWER

LUGAR: CANTABRIA

FECHA: 25 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 13461 I I Neville Magic Loyalty 2437558 Pawer 5,00 6,07 0,00 6,53

LARGE 12796 I I Vesta 2208987 Zampican 10,77 4,12 0,00 4,94

LARGE 18098 I I Menta 187924 Askizu ELIM. 0,00 5,88

LARGE 15371 I I Smart  As a Whip Fast  and Furius 2517950 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 6,15 ELIM.

LARGE 13998 I I Simon 173197 Pawer 0,00 5,07 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 14626 I I Cata de Can Clarens 2493230 Connect ing Dogs 5,00 5,96 0,00 5,45

INTERMEDIATE 16447 I I Nissa la que Sacude el Mundo 181562 Canino Algecireño 0,00 6,35 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 12284 I I Lacasito Chico de L'Almozara 165458 Zampican ELIM. 0,00 4,53

INTERMEDIATE 10567 I I Zowi de Aguamarina 2291958 Parque del Alam illo 0,00 5,18 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 16768 I I Mawlch Wish No t iene Divert idog 0,00 4,50 ELIM.

MEDIUM 17918 I I Nebula de L'Almozara 185740 Dogit 5,00 5,88 0,00 5,65

MEDIUM 10898 I I Tizona 154776 La Jungla 0,00 4,30 12,34 3,92

MEDIUM 15045 I I Evelin del Caño del Obispo 2539638 Ourencan ELIM. 0,00 6,17

MEDIUM 14792 I I Ahtohallan de L'Almozara 179137 Vida Perra ELIM. 0,00 5,01

MEDIUM 15643 I I Hunterfull Blaze of Glory 2598765 L'Horta Nord ELIM. 0,00 4,75

MEDIUM 16459 I I Lasborras Golden One 2331450 Pawer 0,00 5,04 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 13185 I I Taj inastes Zacateca 2379560 Rioiia 0,00 4,66 5,00 4,47

SMALL (S) 14591 I I Telma del Raco D'En Nuri 2473715 Badalona 0,00 4,40 5,00 4,48

SMALL (S) 16693 I I Bedingfield St roke of Luck 2250255 Torrevieja 0,00 4,19 ELIM.

SMALL (XS) 12895 I I Zoe 2236605 Dogit ELIM. 0,00 4,41

SMALL (XS) 16020 I I White Teddy Bear de Nudacan 2541399 L'Almozara 0,00 4,46 ELIM.

LARGE 14857 I I I Suaj ili Hakuna Matata 2495993 Parque del Alam illo 5,00 5,66 0,00 6,12

LARGE 13660 I I I Gala 168842 La Jungla 0,00 5,09 10,00 5,61

LARGE 14069 I I I A Something Wild I dolo 2460452 Pawer 0,00 5,04 ELIM.

MEDIUM 14669 I I I Glera Tokio de L'Almozara 2489710 Vida Perra 0,00 5,40 0,00 5,61

MEDIUM 15121 I I I Kenia 181030 Mikan 0,56 4,63 0,00 5,34

MEDIUM 12719 I I I Tan de la Solanilla 2398640 Cantabria 5,00 5,57 0,00 5,64

MEDIUM 11568 I I I Lisa 148940 Depordog 0,00 5,51 ELIM.

MEDIUM 12891 I I I Rubyredrose 2404256 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,00 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 11592 I I I De la Mar de Be Truco o Trato 2339797 La Jungla 5,00 5,05 0,00 5,74

SMALL (XS) 10909 I I I Genevieve 157448 Xanastur 0,00 4,40 0,00 4,77

AGILITY JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY PAWER

LUGAR: CANTABRIA

FECHA: 26 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15642 I I West  Mist  Murphy's Law 2567925 Cantabria 0,00 5,47 5,00 6,33

LARGE 14962 I I Air land Dam on Salvatore 2510914 Zarajum p 0,00 5,61 5,00 5,59

LARGE 11447 I I Fly 160054 Yenyekan 5,00 5,59 0,00 5,48

LARGE 15695 I I I tachi 2531971 La Jungla 10,00 4,98 0,00 5,13

LARGE 14959 I I Air land Double Trouble 2510919 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 5,47

LARGE 13489 I I Bala 173236 Mikan ELIM. 0,00 4,83

LARGE 15371 I I Smart  As a Whip Fast  and Furius 2517950 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 5,76 ELIM.

LARGE 13461 I I Neville Magic Loyalty 2437558 Pawer 0,00 5,63 ELIM.

LARGE 16159 I I Dinam ita del Telon de Acero 2576608 Depordog 0,00 4,87 ELIM.

LARGE 12095 I I Zara 162338 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 4,71 ELIM.

LARGE 13630 I I Cooper 174023 Alpha 0,00 4,15 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 14831 I I Sables 176126 Depordog ELIM. 0,00 6,59

INTERMEDIATE 12900 I I Zierbena del Noroeste 2384910 Cantabria ELIM. 0,00 5,61

INTERMEDIATE 12689 I I Odin de Canbo Kennel 168170 Do I t 0,00 5,37 ELIM.

MEDIUM 14792 I I Ahtohallan de L'Almozara 179137 Vida Perra 0,00 4,78 5,00 5,36

MEDIUM 15045 I I Evelin del Caño del Obispo 2539638 Ourencan ELIM. 0,00 5,99

MEDIUM 10898 I I Tizona 154776 La Jungla ELIM. 0,00 4,25

MEDIUM 16656 I I Kalima Sierra del Acero 2602728 La Jungla 0,00 5,27 ELIM.

MEDIUM 15560 I I Raylee Blue Des Etangs Sauvages 2545383 Ourencan 0,00 4,41 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 13185 I I Taj inastes Zacateca 2379560 Rioiia 0,00 4,52 0,00 4,61

SMALL (S) 16693 I I Bedingfield St roke of Luck 2250255 Torrevieja 0,00 4,10 0,00 3,98

SMALL (S) 14591 I I Telma del Raco D'En Nuri 2473715 Badalona 0,00 4,19 5,00 4,29

SMALL (S) 12939 I I Pandora de Torkentall 2329706 Divert idog 0,00 4,57 ELIM.

SMALL (XS) 16020 I I White Teddy Bear de Nudacan 2541399 L'Almozara 0,00 4,50 0,00 4,29

SMALL (XS) 12895 I I Zoe 2236605 Dogit 5,00 3,94 0,00 4,12

SMALL (XS) 15075 I I Anakin No t iene Ciutat  Comtal 0,00 4,70 ELIM.

LARGE 12218 I I I Dorita 166213 La Jungla 0,00 5,16 5,00 5,68

LARGE 14468 I I I Dobra 153527 Thunderdogs Galicia 5,00 4,98 0,00 5,51

LARGE 15375 I I I Noly No t iene Astur ias 5,00 4,66 0,00 5,02

INTERMEDIATE 14904 I I I Zascandill 179389 Cantabria 0,00 5,24 5,00 5,40

INTERMEDIATE 14850 I I I Arghala Jaia 2499550 La Princesa 10,00 5,14 0,00 5,45

MEDIUM 14669 I I I Glera Tokio de L'Almozara 2489710 Vida Perra 0,00 5,51 0,00 5,41

MEDIUM 13328 I I I Shekel 2472293 Zampican 8,50 4,37 0,00 5,10

MEDIUM 13038 I I I Kunfu Panda de L'Almozara 165457 Indog María de Huerva ELIM. 0,00 5,27

JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB

AGILITY



PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

MEDIUM 15611 I I I Romance des Monts du Nord No t iene Baix Llobregat ELIM. 0,00 5,20

MEDIUM 12719 I I I Tan de la Solanilla 2398640 Cantabria 0,00 5,45 ELIM.

MEDIUM 16431 I I I Arrea de Ugarokide 2366903 Depordog 0,00 5,28 ELIM.

MEDIUM 14873 I I I De la Mar de Be Millennium  Force 2506319 La Jungla 0,00 4,96 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 16217 I I I Wildest  Dream s Accept  That  I 'M Wonderful 2566012 Yenyekan 10,00 5,05 0,00 5,50

SMALL (S) 13316 I I I Nube de Alveracan 2409732 Zampican 12,34 4,20 0,00 5,19

SMALL (S) 14534 I I I Devongem Diam ond 2511900 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 5,84

SMALL (XS) 10908 I I I Berna 157447 Xanastur 0,00 3,73 10,00 4,49

SMALL (XS) 10909 I I I Genevieve 157448 Xanastur ELIM. 0,00 5,01

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING



ENTIDAD ORGANIZADORA: CLUB DE AGILITY PAWER

LUGAR: CANTABRIA

FECHA: 27 de agosto de 2023

PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

LARGE 15371 I I Smart  As a Whip Fast  and Furius 2517950 Thunderdogs Galicia 0,00 5,80 0,00 5,42

LARGE 13489 I I Bala 173236 Mikan 0,00 4,96 0,00 4,60

LARGE 18098 I I Menta 187924 Askizu 0,00 5,02 10,00 4,65

LARGE 14416 I I Calida Leela Dark Side Legion 2479915 Depordog 0,00 6,00 15,00 5,80

LARGE 16011 I I Jagger 185428 Alpha 15,00 4,20 0,00 5,43

LARGE 15373 I I Sassenach 181691 Thunderdogs Galicia ELIM. 0,00 5,51

LARGE 13037 I I Loba de Rasse 2422613 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 4,17 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 14629 I I Bufi Sobasan 2525557 Pawer 0,00 5,71 0,00 5,46

INTERMEDIATE 12900 I I Zierbena del Noroeste 2384910 Cantabria 10,00 5,08 0,00 5,17

INTERMEDIATE 11502 I I Del Palaciego Yana 158794 Depordog 11,78 3,59 0,00 4,86

INTERMEDIATE 16447 I I Nissa la que Sacude el Mundo 181562 Canino Algecireño 0,00 5,99 ELIM.

INTERMEDIATE 16281 I I Lua 169113 Pawer ELIM. 0,00 4,75

INTERMEDIATE 10567 I I Zowi de Aguamarina 2291958 Parque del Alam illo 0,00 4,78 ELIM.

MEDIUM 13952 I I Devongem Dream  the Biggest 2460450 Pawer 0,00 5,27 0,00 5,05

MEDIUM 13179 I I Brainpool's Pure Funky Flow 2458506 Pawer 5,00 5,26 0,00 5,31

MEDIUM 18207 I I Violeta I I  de Ruifer y Belinda 2345330 Pawer 0,00 4,99 5,00 4,36

MEDIUM 15643 I I Hunterfull Blaze of Glory 2598765 L'Horta Nord 0,00 4,85 9,32 3,69

MEDIUM 15045 I I Evelin del Caño del Obispo 2539638 Ourencan 0,00 5,16 ELIM.

MEDIUM 10898 I I Tizona 154776 La Jungla 0,00 4,10 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 14591 I I Telma del Raco D'En Nuri 2473715 Badalona 0,00 3,70 0,00 4,16

SMALL (S) 16693 I I Bedingfield St roke of Luck 2250255 Torrevieja 0,00 3,73 0,00 4,02

SMALL (S) 13185 I I Taj inastes Zacateca 2379560 Rioiia 5,00 4,02 0,00 4,35

SMALL (XS) 16020 I I White Teddy Bear de Nudacan 2541399 L'Almozara 0,00 4,37 0,00 4,46

SMALL (XS) 12895 I I Zoe 2236605 Dogit 0,00 3,99 0,00 3,91

LARGE 12093 I I I Jazz 165433 L'Almozara Can Bosc 0,00 5,13 10,00 4,76

LARGE 12215 I I I Speedy Gonzalez 2402132 Mercenarios Dog La Val 0,00 5,45 12,40 4,31

LARGE 15324 I I I Terra 182885 Depordog ELIM. 0,00 5,30

LARGE 13085 I I I Rice de Belliam ici 2358550 Ourencan 0,00 5,46 ELIM.

LARGE 14662 I I I Zekrom 177183 Ourencan NO PRES. 0,00 5,41

INTERMEDIATE 13873 I I I Smart  As a Whip a Heartbreaker 2451284 Zarajum p 5,00 6,06 0,00 6,14

INTERMEDIATE 14904 I I I Zascandil 179389 Cantabria 0,00 5,48 7,17 4,98

INTERMEDIATE 14830 I I I Bandoler ita 176122 Depordog ELIM. 0,00 6,00

MEDIUM 13038 I I I Kunfu Panda de L'Almozara 165457 Indog María de Huerva 0,00 5,36 0,00 5,14

MEDIUM 15121 I I I Kenia 181030 Mikan 1,57 4,94 0,00 5,36

CLUB
AGILITY JUMPING

CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC



PEN. VEL. PEN. VEL.

MEDIUM 15611 I I I Romance des Monts du Nord No t iene Baix Llobregat 0,00 5,95 ELIM.

SMALL (S) 14789 I I I Luckie 178235 Indog María de Huerva 5,00 5,19 0,00 4,93

SMALL (S) 14534 I I I Devongem Diam ond 2511900 Zarajum p ELIM. 0,00 5,52

SMALL (XS) 10909 I I I Genevieve 157448 Xanastur 0,00 4,91 0,00 4,69

SMALL (XS) 10908 I I I Berna 157447 Xanastur 5,13 3,85 0,00 4,14

AGILITY JUMPING
CATEGORIA Nº LIC. GRADO EJEMPLAR LOE / RRC CLUB


